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Mangalore Chemicals 
& Fertilizers Limited 

722/LODR39(3)/2019

National Stock Exchange of
India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E) 
MUMBAI - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE
Company's Symbol in NSE
ISIN

Sub: Loss of share certificates 

December 13, 2019

B SE Limited, 
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street 
MUMBAI - 400 001

: 530011 MANGCHEM
: MANGCHEFER
: INE558B01017

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as
per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your
reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, 
Fo

�r��:.a'.ore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

V��esh Khannur
Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Office: UB Tower, Level 11, UB City, 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru - 560 00 1, India. 
Tel: +91804585 5575/68 Fax: +91804585 5588 E-mail: shares.mcfl@adventz.com 
Website: www.mangalorechemicals.com 
Corporate Identity Number: L 24 12 3KA 1966PLC00 2 036 I 



MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD 

Folio Details 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Holdings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

J0007629 

JITENDRA HARJIVANDAS 

150 

MS SUDHA JITENDRA 

STOCK EXCHANGE TOWERS 

4TH FLOOR, DALAL STREET, 

FORT, BOMBAY 

400023 

Pg.No : 1 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

7859026 

78764331 

78764381 

78764431 

Total : 

7859050 

78764380 

78764430 

78764455 

73477 

317847 

317848 

317849 

73477 

317847 

317848 

317849 

25 

50 

50 

25 

150 
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From: - Jai Hem ant Shah 
·

. B-202, Avantl Apartment1 .Shankar Lane, 
Behind Reliance Energy Office, 
Kandivali(w). Mumbai: -400067. 

Toi
CY Cameo Corporate Services Ltd 

<l \ \ y'\ �Unit:-Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd / UC \ 
Subramanian Building, No 1, 

k / 
Club House Road, Chennai, 
Tamil Nadu,600002 

Sub: - Duplicate Cum Trans 1ssion of Shares. 
(Folio No: - J0007629) 
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This has reference to the captioned subject l Mrs. Jaf Hern ant Shah· marrieH•; .... 
daughter of late Jitendra Harjivandas. I informed to you that late Jitendra Harjivandas. 
is a registered share holder of your company having folio no. J0007629. and his- . 
expired and her holding is 150 shares in 10/- Paid up. 

I request transmitting the aforesaid shares held by the deceased in my name without 
production of Succession Certificate / Probate of Will / Letter of Administration kindly
advise how to transmit the shares in my name. 

I h�ve informed you that the original share certificate is lost, so. I re.quest that 
you issue a duplicate cum transmission process. · · 

Kindly do as early as possible. 

· Thanking You,

Yours truly,

�s�

Ja�emant Shah. , ..


