

722/LODR39(3)/2019

December 13, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE Company's Symbol in NSE ISIN : 530011 MANGCHEM : MANGCHEFER : INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Fon Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Cosposate Ideatity Number 124122KA10

Corporate Identity Number: L24123KA1966PLC002036

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : J0007629

Name of the Holder : ${\tt JITENDRA\ HARJIVANDAS}$

Holdings : 150

Joint Holder Name1 : MS SUDHA JITENDRA

Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : STOCK EXCHANGE TOWERS

4TH FLOOR, DALAL STREET,

FORT, BOMBAY 400023

	Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
	7859026	7859050	73477	73477	25
	78764331	78764380	317847	317847	50
	78764381	78764430	317848	317848	50
	78764431	78764455	317849	317849	25
Total :					150

* 12 DEC 2019 *

MAH-216810109966

From: - Jai Hemant Shah
B-202, Avanti Apartment,
Shankar Lane,
Behind Reliance Energy Office,
Kandivali(w). Mumbai: -400067

To,
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd

<u>Unit:-Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd</u>

Subramanian Building, No 1,
Club House Road, Chennai,
Tamil Nadu,600002

Sub: - Duplicate Cum Transmission of Shares.

<u>(Folio No: - J0007629)</u>

Dear Sir,

This has reference to the captioned subject I Mrs. Jai Hemant Shah married daughter of late Jitendra Harjivandas. I informed to you that late Jitendra Harjivandas is a registered share holder of your company having folio no. **J0007629** and his expired and her holding is 150 shares in 10/- Paid up.

I request transmitting the aforesaid shares held by the deceased in my name without production of Succession Certificate / Probate of Will / Letter of Administration kindly advise how to transmit the shares in my name.

I have informed you that the original share certificate is lost, so I request that you issue a duplicate cum transmission process.

Kindly do as early as possible.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

Jai Hemant Shah

Leds